13 Ekim 2021 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CHRISBEY(8)

2 NAKIS(3)

3 YALVAGHAN(9)

4  ZAFER MEYDANI(1)
5  KARAKAPLI(4)

6 KIZILVAZOQ2)

7 ERTEGI(10)

8  TURKSOYLU(6)

9 SUKUTBEY(5)

10 DALBEYLER(11)

11 ARENBEY(7)

GANYAN(S) 3,80 +, IKILi(3/8) 17,15 , SIRALI IKiLi(8/3) :13,60 £, UCLU BAHIS(8/3/9) :14,45 £, PLASE(3) :1,10 £, PLASE(8) :1,15 +, PLASE IKiLi(3/8) 6,40 , PLASE IKILi(3/9) 7,20 t, PLASE

Yas
4yka

4yda
4yka
4dyaa
4yaa
4dyaa
4yaa
4yda
4yaa
4yaa

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)66.000 £
1)11.385+¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
OYMAKBEYI - GINDOGUSU
BATUKAN - BAKHABER
ONURKAAN - ULKUNUR
UCBEYI - HOSSESKZI
SONALP- YOLBU
MURATAGA - MORSK
UGANOGLU - GZGURBKE
KURTEL - NEZAHAT
SOVALYE - ALARAHAN
HABERKAN - COMOGALU

HABERKAN - SEVGI HANM

IKILi(8/9) :5,10 b, 6. CIFTE(2/8) 117,60 £

SARTLI 4/DHOW

Siklet
56

57

56

59

56

60

54

58

58

54

56

2.)26.400 ¢
2)4554 ¢

Jokey
AKURSUN

GOZGELIK
GOKH.GOKGE
MGARSLAN
VEDAT ABIS
GYILDIZ
MER.CELIK
MKAYA
MUS.GELIK
MKAYIS

H.CIZIK

Sahip
FA. GONULTAS
G.NUR SUMER
H. HAZ. KAYAHAN
BAG. EGILLI
MEH. ALTIN
MEH. OGUT
Z L ATMAN
M TAN. ODACIOGLU
ERK. GURCAGAN
VOL. YOZGATLI

V. HAK KELES

58 kg,

3)13.200 ¢
3)2277+¢

Antrendrii
C.GONULTAS

F.TURAN
O.GUNDOGDI
AEKARAKURT
EKOCA
MACAR
METACAR
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
O.SEZIK
U.TEMUGIN

S.KAYMAKLI

istanbul Hipdromu (79. Yans Giinii)

2000 Sentetik
4.)6.600 v
4)1.139¢
Derece  Gny AGF St Fark GGk
21767 380 30.73(1) 9 45Boy
21843 350 17193) 6 15Boy 5boy
21861 845 849(4) 2 15Boy
21881 255 2463(2) 5 1Boy
21898 10,70 5.88(6) 8 8 boy
22307 3160 1.58(8) 1
22350 2450 1.52(9) 10
22374 2245 1.84(7) 7
22582 850 6.5(5) 4
22713 5575 0.7(11) 11
22745 3995 0.94(10) 3

HP
54

67

48

87

43

38

32

38

57

17

34



